Mayenne : recensement de population de 1906

Nom de larue ou quartier

Route d'Ernée

Rue Chéateaubriant
Place Saint-Vincent
Rue Saint-Antoine

Rue du Pommier

Place Cheverus

Rue de I'Ancien Cimetiere
Rue du Petit-Séminaire
Petit-Séminaire

Rue Guyard de la Fosse
Place Gambetta

Rue Henri Gandais

Rue Chaulin-Serviniére
Place Louis de Hercé
Rue du Four

Rue du Louvre

Grande Rue

Rue de Beaudais

Place des Halles

Route d'Oisseau

Rue Duguesclin

Avenue Hoche

Vieille Route d'Ambriéres
Route d'Ambriéres

Rue Ambroise de Loré
Chéateau Trompette

Rue de I'Hotel-de-Ville
Place Louis de Hercé
Rue Duguesclin

Numéros de vue

2-3
3-4
4-8

9-10
10-11
11-12

12
12-13
13-16
16-19

19
19-21
21-22
22-23
23-27
27-29
29-30
32-33
33-34
34-35
35-36

36
36-39
39-43

43
44-45
45-46



Rue Chéateaubriant
Place St-Vincent
Rue St-Vincent
Place Cheverus
Grande Rue

Rue des Pescheries
Rue des Capucins
Rue Jacques Labitte
Rue Chaulin-Serviniére
Rue de Beaudais
Place des Halles
Rue Neuve des Halles
Grande Rue

Rue Vieille des Halles
Grande Rue

Rue Jeanne d'Arc
Rue du Chéteau
Place Juhel

Place des Halles
Rue du Jeu

Rue d'Enfer

Place Gambetta
Rue de Fontaine
Place Juhel

Rue des Buttes

Rue des Vergers
Rue du Bras d'Or
Grand-Logis

Rue du Bras d'Or
Quai Carnot

Grands Moulins
Grande Rue

Rue Jacques Labitte

46-48
48
48-52
52-54
54-58
58-60
60-61
61
61-62
65-66
66-68
68-74
74-76
76-77
77-78
78-80
80-81
81-83
84-85
85

86
86-88
88-90
90-91
91-98
98-101
101-102
102
102-104
104-105
105
107-109
109-110



Rue Ambroise de Loré
Quai Carnot

Rue Sainte-Anne

Rue des Pescheries

Le Pressoir

Rue des Lavanderies
Rue Ambroise de Loré
Rue de Haha

Rue de la Visitation

Rue des Capucins

Rue du Pavé Morin

Rue Ambroise de Loré
Rue Parmentier

Rue Pasteur

Rue du Pavé Morin

Rue de la Providence
Rue du Gaz

Rue de la Visitation

Rue Croix Melleray

Rue Ambroise Gestiére
Rue des Bonnes Femmes
Rue Francoise du Bailleul
Quai de la République
Rue de Jouvence

Rue du Tramway

Route de Laval

Rue Ambroise Gestiére
Rue Guimond des Riveries
Rue du Perrin

Rue Saint-Martin

Rue Dupont Grandjardin
Rue de Bretagne

Rue Ambroise Gestiére

110-112

112
112-116
116-117
117-120
120-122
122-124
124-126
126-127

127
127-130
130-131
131-132
132-133
134-140
140-142
142-146
146-147
149-150
150-152
152-153
153-157
158-162

162
162-163

163
163-164
164-165
165-166
166-169
169-171
171-172
173-180



Rue Saint-Martin

Rue de Bretagne

Rue Dupont Grandjardin
Rue Croix Melleray

Rue Guimond des Riveries
Rue Jacques Barbeu-Dubourg
Rue Mazarin

Rue Colbert

Rue de la Madeleine

Rue de Bretagne

Chemin du Terras

Rue de la Gare

Rue Saint-Matrtin

Rue Quettier

Rue Guimond des Riveries
Rue Roullois

Rue Cazet

Quai de la République
Rue Saint-Matrtin

Rue de Paris

Rue Roullois

Rue Guimond des Riveries
Rue de Paris

Rue Réaumur

Rue de la Madeleine

Rue Volney

Rue Jean Ory

Rue René Riviére

Route de St Ouie

Rue Denis Papin

Route d'Aron Pont d'’Amourette
Rue Charles de Blois

Rue Réaumur

180-185
185-186
186-188

188
188-189
190-191
191-192
192-194
194-196
196-199
199-200
200-201
203-204
204-208

208

208

208
208-209
209-216
216-217
217-218
218-219
219-220

220
220-224
224-225

225
225-226

226
226-228

228
228-229
229-230



Rue de la Daviéere
Route de Paris
Rue Roullois

Chemin des Vallées ou route de Pleinne ?

Pleinner

La Haute Motte

La Basse Motte
L'Huillerie

La Mazure

Le Terras

La Payenniere
L'Emballerie

L'Assiéere

La Tricottiere

La Blossiére

Grinhar

La Ménardiére

Route de St Ouie
L'Ogerie

L'Angellerie

La Meltiere

Le Gravier route d'Aron
Chemin de la Filousiére
La Filousiére

La Petite Filousiére

La Merriere

La Petite Merriere

Le Gravier route de Paris
Bellevue

La Boisardiere

Le Chéne Planté

La Petite Chevallerie
La Chevallerie

230
230-242
242-243

245
245-247

248

248
248-249

249

249

249

249

250
250-251

251

252

252

252
252-253

253

253
253-256

256
256-257

257

257

257
257-258

258
258-259

259
259-260

260



La Petite Chevallerie (ferme) 260

La Grande Chevallerie 260
Les Viardiéres 260-261
Haute-Follie 261
La Hucherie 261
Les Helleries 261
La Bouchardiére 261-262
Les Loges 262
Les Petites Loges 262
Les Petits Bourgets 262-263
Le Bas-Bourget 263
Hautes-Brives 263-265
La Croix Couverte 265-266
La Ferronniére 266
Les Chatelliers 266
La Courbe 266-267
La Rochelle 267-268
Route d'Ambrieres 271
Rochefeuille 271
La Beuviniére 271-272
Brives 272
Petit-Maine 272-273
St Léonard 273
La Plaine (route de Brives) 273
Les Petits-Perrouins 273
Les Perrouins 273-275
Le Pommier 275
La Petite-Vigne 275
La Grande-Vigne 275
Ste Catherine 275-277
Poirsac 277
La Fosse 277-278

Bras (ferme) 278



Ma Campagne
Chemin du Rocher
Le Rocher

Le Caillot

La Touche

La Mauhitiére

La Poterie (vieille route d'’Ambrieres)

Les Basses-Rouzieres
Les Rouziéres

Les Hautes-Rouzieres
Les Vieilles-Rouziéres
Montaigu

La Chouanne

Bairon

Grazon

Petit-Grazon

La Porte

La Caillotiere (route d'Ambriéres)
Les Brieres

La Ménardiere

La Petite-Ménardiere
La Bretonniére

La Petite-Bretonniere
La Pilliere

La Jeanverie

Le Jardin
Montecouble

La Vannerie

Berne

La Potterie

La Gaisniere

La Basse-Gaisniére
La Chérardiere

278
278
278
278
278-279
279
279-280
280
280
280
280-281
281
281-282
282
282
282
282
282
282-283
283
283
283
283
283-284
284
284
284
284-285
285-286
287
287-288
288
288



Les Vignes 288
Le Rocher 288
Moussard 288-289



